LONDON

2016

LEN European Masters Championships 2016

1m Springboard Women
Entry List

L=N

€uropean
aquatics

ORD CODE

1 ESP_9788

GBR_3566
GBR_19942
GER_20362
RUS_10064

AWM

GBR_6324
SWE_20235
FIN_4727

wWN -

SWE_9489
GBR_9510
ITA_9906
NED_6647
GER_20743
AUT_6831
LTU_20811
GBR_18846

O~NO U WN PR

LTU_20645
BEL_7896
LTU_20562
SWE_20255
GBR_9941
HUN_18823
GER_20653

~NooabhwNBE

GBR_2552
SWE_6866

RUS_19476
SWE_10244
GER_20354
RUS_20217
ESP_20315

~NOoO oA~ WNE

USA_10109
SWE_10029
HUN_19899
NOR_9874

CZE_20169
RUS 19773
GER_20419
RUS_9946

NED_20563
SWE_20172

QOO ~NOOUIAWNEF

=

London, 25-29 May 2016
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

|
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DATA PROCESSING

m EUR(O)VISION

SURNAME & NAME

DE BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibo

ADAM Jose

ALDOUS Joan

KUNZE Kristin
STEPANOVA Evgeniia

CLUSKEY Jennifer
MADAY Tunde
SALONIUS Marja

ANNIKA Naenfeldt
CARNEY Karen

DRAKE Alison Jean
FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucia
HUBNER Steffi

KUGLER Grete
SIPAVICIENE Audra
TOWNSEND Rosana

BALSIENE Liucija
CARIS Anne Maria
GIRDAUSKIENE Asta
GORANSSON Helena
HEATHFIELD Barbara
PALFI Mariana
TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva

BELL Katie
BRAMBERG Ylva
LEBEDEVA Maria
MOSSMYR ASa
PETEREIT Uta
ROZHKOVA Elena
SEMPERE Cristina

BLEVINS Sylvia Jane
ETSARE Gunilla

HESSKY Eszter

HJEMDAHL Winny Wang
JURCOVA Dana
PCHELINOVA Inna
SINISTRA Simone
SMIRNOVA Elena

TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina
WIDERSTROM Helena

Official Sbonsors

4 .
B42017 (ricr

BUDAPEST

FED BORN CAT

TEAM

AGE GROUP 85-89

ESP 1930 85-89

AGE GROUP 75-79

GBR
GBR
GER
RUS

1941
1938
1941
1938

75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79

CLUB PALACIO URGOITI

HIGHWORTH PHOENIX DIVING CLUB
SOUTHEND DIVING CLUB

TPSG KOLN

ST.PETERBURG NEVSKAYA VOLNA

AGE GROUP 65-69

GBR 1950 65-69
SWE 1949 65-69

FIN

1949

65-69

SOUTHEND DIVING
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
HARVELI

AGE GROUP 60-64

SWE
GBR
ITA
NED
GER
AUT
LTU
GBR

1956
1954
1952
1955
1956
1953
1956
1955

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
DARLINGTON DIVING CLUB
BLU2006

WSC STADTEREGION AACHEN
BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

SU WIEN

VILNIUS DIVING CLUB

PENTAQUA

AGE GROUP 55-59

LTU
BEL
LTU
SWE
GBR
HUN
GER

1958
1961
1960
1960
1959
1959
1960

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

VILNIUS DIVING CLUB

KAZSC

SALTO

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP
BEAUMONT D A

SZOLNOK HONVED SPORT EGYESEULE
SB BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

AGE GROUP 50-54

GBR
SWE
RUS
SWE
GER
RUS
ESP

1966
1965
1964
1964
1966
1966
1964

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

DACORUM DIVING CLUB

SK POSEIDON

MOSCOW “MASTERS” DIVING CLUB
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
STADTTURNVEREIN SINGEN
MOSCOW MASTERS DIVING CLUB
C.N. SACOA

AGE GROUP 45-49

USA

SWE
HUN
NOR
CZE

RUS
GER
RUS
NED
SWE

1969
1968
1968
1969
1967
1968
1970
1971
1971
1969

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

PARIS AQUATIQUE
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
RLSE

KRISTIANSAND STUPEKLUBB
UNIVERZITA BRNO

MOSCOW MASTERS DIVING CLUB
STADTTURNVEREIN SINGEN
GTSOLIFK-MASTER

MSV ZEEMACHT
STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP

ECI/1

(Printed at 08/05/2016 at 21:57)

Official Suppliers

Unipolsat

the
ticket
factory*



ORD CODE

RUS_20624
RUS_20313
GER_20098
CZE_20351
SWE_405
NED_9615
CZE_20733
GER_20655
GER_20583
10 RUS_20329
11  GBR_20698
12 NOR_3678
13 HUN_17715
14  HUN_7468
15  |ITA_20721

©CoO~NOUIAWNE

LTU_20590
GER_19862
SWE_20425
HUN_10122
GBR_2979
RUS_8479
NED_9647
GBR_19331

O~NO U WNE

NED_9792
HUN_5210

ITA_10236

GBR_20369
DEN_20671
GBR_20728
GER_10258
RUS_20626
SWE_8686

SWE_20558
CZE_20181

POOWO~NOURAWNE

e

SWE_19727
GER_4392
ITA_9937
NED_10148
GBR_411
SWE_20373
SWE_20500
GER_4871
SWE_20770
10 ESP_10268
11  NED_19291
12 NED_9923
13 GER_20406

©CoO~NOUIAWNE

London, 25-29 May 2016

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

SURNAME & NAME

AKOEVA Fatima
FEOKTISTOVA Olga
HADENFELD Kaja Winke
HANUSOVA Daniela

1ISOZ Sofia
KLAVER-OVERDIJK Danielle
KRAUSOVA Alena

KRUM Christine

KUNERT Juliane
LEONTEVSKAIA Irina
MCBANE Naomi

NORUP Kim Toril Refshaug
SIPOS-STEFANEK Bernadett
SARKOZY Szilvia

ZIRANO Simona

AUTUKAITE Milda
KREUTZKAM Elisabeth
LINDMAN Sara
TIHANYI Eszter
TIMMINS Nicola
TSYGANKOVA Sofya
VAN HOOFF Maaike
WALKER Nicola

BERENDSEN Miranda
MAYERNE SZINI Orsolya Ga
PACINI Cecile
POTTINGER Laura
RINTZA Kristine
SAGE Hayley
SCHUBERT Nina
SIDIROPULO Diana
SUNNANBO Karin
TROILI Helena
SEBKOVA Marie

BERLIN Annica
BERNARD Aline
BIACCHI Selina Anna Flav
CLOWTING Daisy
COOMBER Eve
DAMGAARD Lina
GUSTAVSSON lIsabella
HONMANN Jana
MELNYK Lovisa
ORTIN Maria

SIEGERS Stephanie
VENNIK Melanie
ZUHLKE Bianca

Official Sbonsors

4 .
m EUROVISION [ eraN e« s

DATA PROCESSING

FED BORN CAT

TEAM

AGE GROUP 40-44

RUS
RUS
GER
CZE

SWE
NED
CZE

GER
GER
RUS
GBR
NOR
HUN
HUN
ITA

1976
1976
1972
1972
1974
1974
1972
1974
1972
1972
1974
1972
1973
1976
1976

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

FLYDIVING

MOSCOW MASTERS DIVING CLUB
SSV FREIBURG

VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
TURBO82

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

SB BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

DSC 1898 E.V.

NEVSKAIA VOLNA

MAC DIVE TEAM

OSLO STUPEKLUBB

RLSE

RLSE

CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE

AGE GROUP 35-39

LTU

GER
SWE
HUN
GBR
RUS
NED
GBR

1979
1981
1978
1979
1980
1980
1981
1978

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

VILNIUS DIVING CLUB

SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
RLSE

WALTHAM FOREST DIVING CLUB
FLYDIVING MOSCOW

JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

CITY OF LEEDS DIVING CLUB

AGE GROUP 30-34

NED
HUN
ITA
GBR
DEN
GBR
GER
RUS
SWE
SWE
CZE

1986
1983
1982
1983
1986
1986
1983
1984
1982
1982
1985

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

JOOP STOTIIN DSZ/ MORGENSTOND
RLSE

NUOTATORI GENOVESI

MAC DIVE TEAM

LUK2002

LUTON DIVING CLUB / BEAUMONT
DSC 1898 E.V.

FLYDIVING

STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
SK SLAVIA PRAHA

AGE GROUP 25-29

SWE
GER
ITA
NED
GBR
SWE
SWE
GER
SWE
ESP
NED
NED
GER

1988
1987
1990
1991
1990
1987
1988
1990
1989
1989
1990
1988
1989

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

SK NEPTUN

TV 1862 LANGEN
CANOTTIERI MILANO

ZV NOORDKOP

CAMBRIDGE DIVE TEAM

SK POSEIDON

SK POSEIDON

SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910
SK NEPTUN

REAL CANOE NATACION CLUB
AZC

JOOP STOTIIN/DSZ
STADTTURNVEREIN SINGEN

ECI/2
(Printed at 08/05/2016 at 21:57)
Official Suppliers

|
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LEN European Masters Championships 2016

LONDON

2016

3m Springboard Women

L=N

€uropean
aquatics

Entry List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
AGE GROUP 85-89
1 ESP_9788 DE BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibo ESP 1930 85-89 CLUB PALACIO URGOITI
AGE GROUP 75-79
1 GBR_19942 ALDOUS Joan GBR 1938 75-79 SOUTHEND DIVING CLUB
2  GER_20362 KUNZE Kristin GER 1941 75-79 TPSG KOLN
3 RUS_10064 STEPANOVA Evgeniia RUS 1938 75-79 ST.PETERBURG NEVSKAYA VOLNA
AGE GROUP 65-69
1 GBR_6324 CLUSKEY Jennifer GBR 1950 65-69 SOUTHEND DIVING
2  SWE_20235 MADAY Tunde SWE 1949 65-69 STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
3 FIN_4727 SALONIUS Marja FIN 1949 65-69 HARVELI
AGE GROUP 60-64
1 SWE_9489 ANNIKA Naenfeldt SWE 1956 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
2 GBR_9510 CARNEY Karen GBR 1954 60-64 DARLINGTON DIVING CLUB
3 ITA_9906 DRAKE Alison Jean ITA 1952 60-64 BLU2006
4 NED_6647 FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucia NED 1955 60-64 WSC STADTEREGION AACHEN
5 GER_20743 HUBNER Steffi GER 1956 60-64 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG
6 AUT_6831 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 60-64 SU WIEN
7 GBR_18846 TOWNSEND Rosana GBR 1955 60-64 PENTAQUA
AGE GROUP 55-59
1 LTU_20645 BALSIENE Liucija LTU 1958 55-59 VILNIUS DIVING CLUB
2  GER_9456 BREDEMEIER Marion GER 1961 55-59 TURNVEREIN 1862 LANGEN E.V.
3  BEL_7896 CARIS Anne Maria BEL 1961 55-59 KAZSC
4 LTU_20562 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 55-59 SALTO
5 SWE_20255 GORANSSON Helena SWE 1960 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP
6 GBR_9941 HEATHFIELD Barbara GBR 1959 55-59 BEAUMONT D A
7  HUN_18823 PALFI Mariana HUN 1959 55-59 SZOLNOK HONVED SPORT EGYESEULE
8 GER_20653 TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva GER 1960 55-59 SB BAYERN 07 NURNBERG
AGE GROUP 50-54
1 GBR_2552 BELL Katie GBR 1966 50-54 DACORUM DIVING CLUB
2 SWE_6866 BRAMBERG Ylva SWE 1965 50-54 SK POSEIDON
3  GER_3673 KEMPSON Yvonne GER 1965 50-54 TV 1862 LANGEN
4  RUS_19476 LEBEDEVA Maria RUS 1964 50-54 MOSCOW “MASTERS” DIVING CLUB
5 SWE_10244 MOSSMYR ASa SWE 1964 50-54 STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
6 GER_20354 PETEREIT Uta GER 1966 50-54 STADTTURNVEREIN SINGEN
7 RUS_20217 ROZHKOVA Elena RUS 1966 50-54 MOSCOW MASTERS DIVING CLUB
8 ESP_20315 SEMPERE Cristina ESP 1964 50-54 C.N. SACOA
AGE GROUP 45-49
1 SWE_10029 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 45-49 STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
2  GBR_9457 GALLERY Carolyn GBR 1971 45-49 CAMBRIDGE DIVE TEAM
3 HUN_19899 HESSKY Eszter HUN 1968 45-49 RLSE
4 GER_20419 SINISTRA Simone GER 1970 45-49 STADTTURNVEREIN SINGEN
5 RUS_9946 SMIRNOVA Elena RUS 1971 45-49 GTSOLIFK-MASTER
6 NED_20563 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 45-49 MSV ZEEMACHT
7  SWE_20172 WIDERSTROM Helena SWE 1969 45-49 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP

London, 25-29 May 2016

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate
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ORD CODE

RUS_20624
GER_20098
SWE_405
NED_9615
GER_20655
RUS_20329
GBR_20698
NOR_3678
HUN_7468

©CoO~NOUIAWNE

GER_19862
SWE_20425
NED_1700
HUN_10122
RUS_8479
NED_9647
GBR_19331

~NOoO U~ WNE

NED_9792
HUN_5210
ITA_10236
GBR_20369
DEN_20671
GBR_20728
GER_10258
RUS_20626
SWE_8686
SWE_20558
CZE_20181

POOWO~NOUORAWNE

e

SWE_19727
GER_4392
ITA_9937
NED_10148
GBR_411
SWE_20373
SWE_20500
GER_4871
SWE_20770
10 ESP_10268
11  NED_19291
12 NED_9923
13 GER_20406

©CoOo~NOULAWNE

London, 25-29 May 2016

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

|
DATAPROCESSION(E!\HNé pOOLmOte

m EUR(O)VISION

SURNAME & NAME

AKOEVA Fatima
HADENFELD Kaja Winke
1ISOZ Sofia
KLAVER-OVERDIJK Danielle
KRUM Christine
LEONTEVSKAIA Irina
MCBANE Naomi

NORUP Kim Toril Refshaug
SARKOZY Szilvia

KREUTZKAM Elisabeth
LINDMAN Sara
STUURMAN Neeltje
TIHANYI Eszter
TSYGANKOVA Sofya
VAN HOOFF Maaike
WALKER Nicola

BERENDSEN Miranda
MAYERNE SZINI Orsolya Ga
PACINI Cecile
POTTINGER Laura
RINTZA Kristine
SAGE Hayley
SCHUBERT Nina
SIDIROPULO Diana
SUNNANBO Karin
TROILI Helena
SEBKOVA Marie

BERLIN Annica
BERNARD Aline
BIACCHI Selina Anna Flav
CLOWTING Daisy
COOMBER Eve
DAMGAARD Lina
GUSTAVSSON Isabella
HONMANN Jana
MELNYK Lovisa
ORTIN Maria

SIEGERS Stephanie
VENNIK Melanie
ZUHLKE Bianca

Official Sbonsors

4 .
B42017 (ricr

BUDAPEST

FED BORN CAT

TEAM

AGE GROUP 40-44

RUS
GER
SWE
NED
GER
RUS
GBR
NOR
HUN

1976
1972
1974
1974
1974
1972
1974
1972
1976

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

FLYDIVING

SSV FREIBURG
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
TURBO82

SB BAYERN 07 NURNBERG
NEVSKAIA VOLNA

MAC DIVE TEAM

OSLO STUPEKLUBB

RLSE

AGE GROUP 35-39

GER
SWE
NED
HUN
RUS
NED
GBR

1981
1978
1977
1979
1980
1981
1978

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
CITY OF SHEFFIELD DIVING

RLSE

FLYDIVING MOSCOW

JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

CITY OF LEEDS DIVING CLUB

AGE GROUP 30-34

NED
HUN
ITA
GBR
DEN
GBR
GER
RUS
SWE
SWE
CZE

1986
1983
1982
1983
1986
1986
1983
1984
1982
1982
1985

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

JOOP STOTIIN DSZ/ MORGENSTOND
RLSE

NUOTATORI GENOVESI

MAC DIVE TEAM

LUK2002

LUTON DIVING CLUB / BEAUMONT
DSC 1898 E.V.

FLYDIVING

STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
SK SLAVIA PRAHA

AGE GROUP 25-29

SWE
GER
ITA
NED
GBR
SWE
SWE
GER
SWE
ESP
NED
NED
GER

1988
1987
1990
1991
1990
1987
1988
1990
1989
1989
1990
1988
1989

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

SK NEPTUN

TV 1862 LANGEN
CANOTTIERI MILANO

ZV NOORDKOP

CAMBRIDGE DIVE TEAM

SK POSEIDON

SK POSEIDON

SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910
SK NEPTUN

REAL CANOE NATACION CLUB
AZC

JOOP STOTIIN/DSZ
STADTTURNVEREIN SINGEN

ECI/2

(Printed at 08/05/2016 at 21:57)
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LONDON

2016

LEN European Masters Championships 2016

Platform Women

Entry List

L=N

€uropean
aquatics

ORD CODE

1 ESP_9788

GBR_19942
GER_20362
RUS_10064

WN -

GBR_6324
FIN_4727

NP

SWE_9489
GBR_9510
NED_6647
GER_20743

A WOWNPE

LTU_20645
LTU_20562

SWE_20255
HUN_18823
GER_20653

O WNPRE

GBR_2552
SWE_6866
GER_3673
SWE_10244
GER_20354
RUS_20217

OO WNBE

SWE_10029
GBR_9457

GER_20419
NED_20563
SWE_20172

O WNPRE

GER_20098
SWE_405
GER_20655
RUS_20329
GBR_20698
CZE_20549
NOR_3678

~NooabhwNBE

SWE_20425
NED_1700
RUS_8479
GBR_19331

A WOWNPE

London, 25-29 May 2016

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

m EUR(O)VISION

SURNAME & NAME

DE BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibo

ALDOUS Joan
KUNZE Kristin
STEPANOVA Evgeniia

CLUSKEY Jennifer
SALONIUS Marja

ANNIKA Naenfeldt
CARNEY Karen
FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucia
HUBNER Steffi

BALSIENE Liucija
GIRDAUSKIENE Asta
GORANSSON Helena
PALFI Mariana
TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva

BELL Katie
BRAMBERG Ylva
KEMPSON Yvonne
MOSSMYR ASa
PETEREIT Uta
ROZHKOVA Elena

ETSARE Gunilla

GALLERY Carolyn
SINISTRA Simone

TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina
WIDERSTROM Helena

HADENFELD Kaja Winke
1ISOZ Sofia

KRUM Christine
LEONTEVSKAIA Irina
MCBANE Naomi
MUSILOVA Pavla

NORUP Kim Toril Refshaug

LINDMAN Sara
STUURMAN Neeltje
TSYGANKOVA Sofya
WALKER Nicola

Official Sbonsors

¢ )
B42017 (ricr

BUDAPEST

FED BORN CAT

TEAM

AGE GROUP 85-89

ESP 1930 85-89

AGE GROUP 75-79

GBR 1938 75-79
GER 1941 75-79
RUS 1938 75-79

AGE GROUP 65-69

GBR 1950 65-69

CLUB PALACIO URGOITI

SOUTHEND DIVING CLUB
TPSG KOLN
ST.PETERBURG NEVSKAYA VOLNA

SOUTHEND DIVING

|
DATAPROCESSION(E!\HNé pOOLmOte

FIN 1949 65-69 HARVELI
AGE GROUP 60-64
SWE 1956 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
GBR 1954 60-64 DARLINGTON DIVING CLUB
NED 1955 60-64 WSC STADTEREGION AACHEN
GER 1956 60-64 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG
AGE GROUP 55-59
LTU 1958 55-59 VILNIUS DIVING CLUB
LTU 1960 55-59 SALTO
SWE 1960 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP
HUN 1959 55-59 SZOLNOK HONVED SPORT EGYESEULE
GER 1960 55-59 SB BAYERN 07 NURNBERG
AGE GROUP 50-54
GBR 1966 50-54 DACORUM DIVING CLUB
SWE 1965 50-54 SK POSEIDON
GER 1965 50-54 TV 1862 LANGEN
SWE 1964 50-54 STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
GER 1966 50-54 STADTTURNVEREIN SINGEN
RUS 1966 50-54 MOSCOW MASTERS DIVING CLUB
AGE GROUP 45-49
SWE 1968 45-49 STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
GBR 1971 45-49 CAMBRIDGE DIVE TEAM
GER 1970 45-49 STADTTURNVEREIN SINGEN
NED 1971 45-49 MSV ZEEMACHT
SWE 1969 45-49 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP
AGE GROUP 40-44
GER 1972 40-44 SSV FREIBURG
SWE 1974 40-44 STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
GER 1974 40-44 SB BAYERN 07 NURNBERG
RUS 1972 40-44 NEVSKAIA VOLNA
GBR 1974 40-44 MAC DIVE TEAM
CZE 1976 40-44 UNIVERZITA BRNO
NOR 1972 40-44 OSLO STUPEKLUBB
AGE GROUP 35-39
SWE 1978 35-39 STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
NED 1977 35-39 CITY OF SHEFFIELD DIVING
RUS 1980 35-39 FLYDIVING MOSCOW
GBR 1978 35-39 CITY OF LEEDS DIVING CLUB

Official Suppliers

Unipol>ai

ECI/1

(Printed at 08/05/2016 at 21:57)

the
ticket
factory*



ORD CODE

DEN_20671
SWE_8686
SWE_20558

WN P

GER_4392

SWE_20373
SWE_20500
GER_4871

ESP_10268
NED_19291
GER_20406

~N~NooabhwNBE

London, 25-29 May 2016

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

SURNAME & NAME

FED BORN CAT

TEAM

AGE GROUP 30-34

RINTZA Kristine
SUNNANBO Karin
TROILI Helena

BERNARD Aline
DAMGAARD Lina
GUSTAVSSON lIsabella
HONMANN Jana
ORTIN Maria

SIEGERS Stephanie
ZUHLKE Bianca

Official Sbonsors

m EUROVISION [ a2 T go)

DATA PROCESSING

DEN 1986 30-34
SWE 1982 30-34
SWE 1982 30-34

AGE GROUP 25-29

GER
SWE
SWE
GER
ESP

NED
GER

& TIMING

1987
1987
1988
1990
1989
1990
1989

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

LUK2002
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP

TV 1862 LANGEN

SK POSEIDON

SK POSEIDON

SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910
REAL CANOE NATACION CLUB
AZC

STADTTURNVEREIN SINGEN

ECI/2
(Printed at 08/05/2016 at 21:57)
| Official Suppliers

lus poolmate ZRNYI UnipolSai teket .
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LONDON

2016

LEN European Masters Championships 2016

1m Springboard Men
Entry List

L=N

€uropean
aquatics

ORD CODE

1 GER_4915

ITA_20843
USA_20564
HUN_19613
AUT_20355

AWM

1 GBR_2474

LTU_20574
BEL_18703
GBR_20214
HUN_18368
USA_10108
GBR_18453

OO WNPE

SWE_20612
CZE_20714
GBR_3607
SWE_19590
GBR_20607
GBR_9940
GER_5535

~N~NooabhwNBE

GER_20474
SWE_3945
SWE_20130
SWE_2431
GBR_20694
HUN_10226
IRL_9585
GBR_20849
GBR_10213
10  ITA_5860
11  SWE_20596
12 GER_19901
13 GER_8679
14  NED_10149
15 GBR_9820
16  GER 20417

©CoOoO~NOULAWNE

CZE_20187
FIN_20539
CZE_20600
ITA_5914
SWE_2080
NED_20385
LTU_20593
ITA_10028
GER_20386
GBR_8023

QCQOWO~NOOUITAWNE

[any

London, 25-29 May 2016

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

|
oplus poolmate

DATA PROCESSING

m EUR(O)VISION

SURNAME & NAME

WEISBARTH Heinz

AUBER Giuseppe
DEININGER John
KONKOLY Janos

MAG DI DR. KUBASTA Ekkeh

HALLEY David

AUTUKAS Kestutis
DOLCIMASCOLO Giovanni
JEWELL Peter

ORCZAN Zsolt LASzIO Dr.
ROWE Dennis
WOODHAMS Peter

BJORK Thomas
JIRKU Petr
KEMPSON Michael
LITTORIN Patrick
MCCULLOUGH John
MCNALLY Jim
RUHL Alexander

BAYER Gerhard
BERG Bert
BERGLUND Raimo
CARLBERG Nils
DEAR Richard

DR. KORMOS Janos
DUNN Gerard
HAMMOND lan
HUNTER Tony

RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo Ma
RONNDAHL Brynolf
STRAUBE Ingo
THIELEN Frank

VAN DEN PUTTE Mark
WHITBY John
ZUHLKE Werner

DOLEZAL Michal
HAAPANEN Ari
HELIS Ladislav

FED BORN CAT

TEAM

AGE GROUP 80-84

GER 1935 80-84

AGE GROUP 75-79

ITA

USA
HUN
AUT

1938
1939
1940
1941

75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79

1. SV KOLN

TRIESTE TUFFI
SALTO

BVSC

SC DIANA WIEN

AGE GROUP 70-74

GBR 1945 70-74

AGE GROUP 65-69

LTU
BEL
GBR
HUN
USA
GBR

1948
1950
1948
1950
1948
1951

65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

MAC

VILNIUS DIVING CLUB

KAZSC ANTWERPEN
DACORUM DIVING CLUB
RLSE

HIGH GATE DIVING CLUB
BEAUMONT DIVING ACADEMY

AGE GROUP 60-64

SWE
CZE

GBR
SWE
GBR
GBR
GER

1953
1952
1955
1953
1955
1952
1952

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
SK SLAVIA PRAHA

BEAUMONT DIVING ACADEMY
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
AMERSHAM SWIMMING CLUB
HIGHGATE DIVING CLUB
TV-MEISENHEIM

AGE GROUP 55-59

GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
GBR
HUN
IRL

GBR
GBR
ITA

SWE
GER
GER
NED
GBR
GER

1960
1961
1960
1960
1960
1957
1960
1957
1960
1961
1959
1961
1961
1961
1958
1960

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

SV HEIMSTETTEN

MALMO KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP
WALTHAM FOREST DIVING CLUB
RLSE

SHAMROCK DIVING
SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY
SOUTHAMPTON

NUOTATORI GENOVESI

SK POSEIDON

SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

TGO LAHNSTEIN

ZV NOORDKOP

CORBY STEEL

STADTTURNVEREIN SINGEN

AGE GROUP 50-54

CZE
FIN
CZE

LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius  ITA

LOVGREN Per
MELSKENS Eric
MIECIUS Audrius
MUSU Marco
SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter
SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz

Official Sbonsors

BUDAPEST

4 .
B42017 (ricr

SWE
NED
LTU
ITA
GER
GBR

1964
1966
1964
1962
1964
1966
1964
1965
1964
1964

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

UNIVERZITA BRNO

DIVING CLUB HARVELI

VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO
NUOTATORI GENOVESI
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
PSV SCHOONSPRINGEN

SALTO

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
NEVSKAIA VOLNA

AMERSHAM SWIMMING CLUB

ECI/1

(Printed at 08/05/2016 at 21:57)

Official Suppliers

Unipolsat

the
ticket
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ORD CODE

DEN_778
FIN_20424
NED_5193
AUT_20774
GBR_20361
ITA 9947
ITA_8360
FRA_19625
MEX_9650
10 GBR_1876
11  CzE_20318
12 GBR_19748
13 ITA_9651
14 ITA_10027
15 HUN_18715
16  GER_20251
17 JPN_20535
18  SWE_9470
19  JPN_20137
20 GER_9614

©CoO~NOUIAWNE

1 GBR_5753
2 CZE_20575
3 RUS_20312
4 ESP 6222
5  CZE_20469
6 GER_19969
7  ESP_18400
8 ITA_9739

9  GER_20508
10 GER_20656
11  GBR_4126
12 CZE_20654
13 DEN_20502
14 AUT 20518
15  ITA_20697
16  GER_19968
17  GBR_2912
18  DEN_20637
19  ITA_9652
20 NED_9852
21 NOR_10214

GBR_18583
GBR_9936
ITA_10225
SWE_20526
GER_20685
GBR_9944
GBR_9952
GBR_4984
ITA_10004
GER_20536
GER_20236

RPOOVWO~NOOITWNE

e

ESP_20316
FRA_9901
FRA_5495
SWE_20725
NED_9972
PER_9661
GER_4418

~NOoO O~ WNE

London, 25-29 May 2016

SURNAME & NAME

FED BORN CAT

TEAM

AGE GROUP 45-49

ANDERSEN Jesper
BAYANI Liam

BLITS Bas

DORFER Gerhard
EDGAR Martin
GANZAROLI Fabio
GIACOMETTI Riccardo
GIANNELLI Antoine
GUTIERREZ Juan
HERATY Richard
JERMASOV Vjaceslav
LEY John

MOLON Luca
RANGAIOLI Paolo
SCHALLER Istvan
SCHULMAYR GUNter
SEKINE Hideto
STROMBECK Olle
TOMITA Hironori
WESTENSEE Kai

DEN
FIN
NED
AUT
GBR
ITA
ITA
FRA
MEX
GBR
CZE
GBR
ITA
ITA
HUN
GER
JPN
SWE
JPN
GER

1967
1971
1971
1968
1971
1971
1969
1969
1970
1969
1970
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1967
1969
1970
1970

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

MALMO KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB
HARVELI

DE DOLFIJN

SU WIEN

TUNBRIDGE WELLS

ACQUA TEAM LOMBARDIA
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI VERONA
PARIS AQUATIQUE

PLYMOUTH DIVING

BARNET COPTHALL

USK PRAHA

HARINGEY AQUATICS
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI VERONA
FONDZIONE M. BENTEGODI

RLSE

SV OTTOBRUNN
GCOLIFK-MASTERS

SK POSEIDON

SAUTIN DIVING SCHOOL

MTV HEIDE

AGE GROUP 40-44

ARIENTI Justin C
CHOUTKA Robert
FEOKTISTOV Eduard
GARCIA RODRIGO lvan
GILL Marian

GORSKI Alexander
GUINOVART MUNOZ Carles
IACOMINO Giacomo
JENTSCH Simon

KRUM UIf

LEWIS Matthew

MICHAL Brabenec
MUNKEBO Yakov
NEMEC Alexander
RAIMONDO Marco

SEIBT Erik

SMITH Martin

SPARRE KOBBERNAGEL Jens
TALPO Enrico

VANVEEN Richard
WEDEGE-STOKKA Frode

GBR
CZE
RUS
ESP
CZE
GER
ESP
ITA

GER
GER
GBR
CZE
DEN
AUT
ITA

GER
GBR
DEN
ITA

NED
NOR

1976
1974
1976
1974
1976
1973
1974
1972
1972
1972
1972
1975
1973
1975
1972
1972
1974
1975
1972
1976
1976

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

KINGS OF HEARTS - WFDC
USK PRAHA

MOSCOW MASTERS DIVING CLUB
PARIS AQUATIQUE

USK PRAHA

DSC 1898 E.V.

CLUB SALTOS MALLORCA
ASD NUOTATORI CAMPANI
VW MANNHEIM

SB BAYERN 07 NURNBERG
ABERDARE COMETS

USK PRAHA

AGF DIVING

SU WIEN

NUOTATORI GENOVESI
DSC 1898 E.V.

MALTBY DIVING CLUB
LUK2002

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI VERONA
JOOPSTOTIIN/DSZ
PINGVIN STUPKLUBB

AGE GROUP 35-39

BARNES Michael
BENTHAM Alan
CHIANTINI Michele
FREDBERG Karl
HANSLER Christian
LLOYD Morgan
LONG Chris
PHILLIPS Patrick
RANIERI' Paolo
WARG Alexander
WUERSCHIG Thomas

GBR
GBR
ITA

SWE
GER
GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA

GER
GER

1979
1980
1977
1980
1981
1981
1977
1981
1978
1977
1978

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

CITY OF LEEDS

MALTBY DIVING CLUB

NUOTO PIU ACCADEMY
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
SSV FREIBURG

KING OF HEARTS WALTHAM FOREST
MALTBY DIVING

ABERDARE COMETS DIVING CLUB
ASD NUOTATORI CAMPANI

DSC 1898

TPSK KOELN

AGE GROUP 30-34

GUEDES Jordan

JEDRAOUI Mehdi
MASSENET Timothee
MATTSSON Johan

OSTIANA Andy

SOTO ALVAREZ Carlos Maur
STADLER Josef

ESP
FRA
FRA
SWE
NED
PER
GER

1983
1984
1986
1984
1982
1986
1984

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

C.N. SACOA

PARIS AQUATIQUE
PARIS AQUATIQUE
SK NEPTUN

DE DOLFIJN

PARIS AQUATIQUE
TV 1862 LANGEN

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate
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ORD CODE

FRA_19818
GER_20853
GER_20852
GER_18697
HUN_20475
ESP_20319
GER_20048

~NooabhwWNE

London, 25-29 May 2016

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

SURNAME & NAME

FED BORN CAT

TEAM

AGE GROUP 25-29

FAURE Maxime
HEIBACH Johannes
HEIBACH Kornelius
KLEINERT Dustin
KOSZTOR Attila JANos
PEREZ Nauzet
SCHREMPF Andreas

Official Sbonsors

m EUROVISION [ a2 T go)

BUDAPEST  DATA PROCESSING

FRA
GER
GER
GER
HUN
ESP
GER

& TIMING

1990
1987
1988
1990
1987
1988
1988

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

BORDEAUX ETUDIANTS CLUB
TSC BERLIN

SV HALLE

TPSK 1925 E.V.

RLSE

C.N. SACOA

SVH

ECI/3
(Printed at 08/05/2016 at 21:57)
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LONDON

2016

LEN European Masters Championships 2016

3m Springboard Men

Entry List

L=N

€uropean
aquatics

ORD CODE

1 GER_4915

ITA_20843
USA_20564
HUN_19613
AUT_20355

AWM

1 GBR_2474

BEL_18703
GBR_20214
USA_10108
GBR_18453

A WOWNPE

SWE_20612
CZE_20714
GBR_3607
GBR_9940
GER_5535

O WNPRE

GER_20474
SWE_3945
SWE_20130
SWE_2431
GBR_20694
HUN_10226
IRL_9585
GBR_20849
GBR_10213
10  ITA_5860
11  SWE_20596
12 GER_19901
13 GER 8679
14  NED_10149
15 GBR_9820
16  GER_20417

©Coo~NOURAWNE

FIN_20539
CZE_20600
ITA_5914
SWE_2080
NED_20385
ITA_10028
GBR_8023

~NOoO U~ WNE

London, 25-29 May 2016

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

m EUR(O)VISION

SURNAME & NAME

FED BORN CAT

TEAM

AGE GROUP 80-84

WEISBARTH Heinz

GER 1935 80-84

1. SV KOLN

AGE GROUP 75-79

AUBER Giuseppe ITA

DEININGER John USA
KONKOLY Janos HUN
MAG DI DR. KUBASTA Ekkeh AUT

1938
1939
1940
1941

75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79

TRIESTE TUFFI
SALTO

BVSC

SC DIANA WIEN

AGE GROUP 70-74

HALLEY David

GBR 1945 70-74

MAC

AGE GROUP 65-69

DOLCIMASCOLO Giovanni BEL
JEWELL Peter GBR
ROWE Dennis USA
WOODHAMS Peter GBR

1950
1948
1948
1951

65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

KAZSC ANTWERPEN
DACORUM DIVING CLUB
HIGH GATE DIVING CLUB
BEAUMONT DIVING ACADEMY

AGE GROUP 60-64

BJORK Thomas SWE
JIRKU Petr CZE
KEMPSON Michael GBR
MCNALLY Jim GBR
RUHL Alexander GER

1953
1952
1955
1952
1952

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
SK SLAVIA PRAHA

BEAUMONT DIVING ACADEMY
HIGHGATE DIVING CLUB
TV-MEISENHEIM

AGE GROUP 55-59

BAYER Gerhard GER
BERG Bert SWE
BERGLUND Raimo SWE
CARLBERG Nils SWE
DEAR Richard GBR
DR. KORMOS Janos HUN
DUNN Gerard IRL

HAMMOND lan GBR
HUNTER Tony GBR
RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo Ma ITA

RONNDAHL Brynolf SWE
STRAUBE Ingo GER
THIELEN Frank GER
VAN DEN PUTTE Mark NED
WHITBY John GBR
ZUHLKE Werner GER

1960
1961
1960
1960
1960
1957
1960
1957
1960
1961
1959
1961
1961
1961
1958
1960

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

SV HEIMSTETTEN

MALMO KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP
WALTHAM FOREST DIVING CLUB
RLSE

SHAMROCK DIVING
SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY
SOUTHAMPTON

NUOTATORI GENOVESI

SK POSEIDON

SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

TGO LAHNSTEIN

ZV NOORDKOP

CORBY STEEL

STADTTURNVEREIN SINGEN

AGE GROUP 50-54

HAAPANEN Ari FIN
HELIS Ladislav CZE
LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA
LOVGREN Per SWE
MELSKENS Eric NED
MUSU Marco ITA
SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz GBR

Official Sbonsors

1966
1964
1962
1964
1966
1965
1964

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

|
#ooy (vicroplus poolmate SR UnipolSai

DIVING CLUB HARVELI

VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO
NUOTATORI GENOVESI
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
PSV SCHOONSPRINGEN
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
AMERSHAM SWIMMING CLUB

ECI/1
(Printed at 08/05/2016 at 21:57)
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ticket
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ORD CODE

DEN_778
FIN_20424
NED_5193
AUT_20774
ITA_9947
ITA_8360
FRA_19625
MEX_9650
GBR_1876
10 CZE_20318
11 ITA_9651
12 ITA_10027
13 HUN_18715
14  GER_20251
15 JPN_20535
16 SWE_9470
17  JPN_20137

©CoO~NOUIAWNE

1 GBR_5753
2  ESP_6222
3 CZE_20469
4  GER_19969
5 ESP_18400
6 GER_20508
7  GER_20656
8 GBR_4126
9  CZE_20654
10  AUT 20518
11 ITA_20697
12 GBR_2912
13  DEN_20637
14 ITA_9652
15 NED_9852
16  NOR_10214

DEN_19771
GBR_18583
GBR_9936
SWE_20526
GER_20685
GBR_9952
GBR_4984
GER_20536
GER_20236

©CoO~NOOUIAWNEF

ESP_20316
FRA_9901
FRA_5495
SWE_20725
NED_9972
PER_9661
GER_4418

~N~NooabhwNBE

FRA_19818
GBR_2559

GER_20853
GER_20852
GER_18697
ESP_20319
GER_20048

~NOoO o~ WNERE

London, 25-29 May 2016
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

m EUR(O)VISION

SURNAME & NAME

FED BORN CAT

TEAM

AGE GROUP 45-49

ANDERSEN Jesper
BAYANI Liam

BLITS Bas

DORFER Gerhard
GANZAROLI Fabio
GIACOMETTI Riccardo
GIANNELLI Antoine
GUTIERREZ Juan
HERATY Richard
JERMASOQV Vjaceslav
MOLON Luca
RANGAIOLI Paolo
SCHALLER Istvan
SCHULMAYR GUNter
SEKINE Hideto
STROMBECK Olle
TOMITA Hironori

DEN
FIN
NED
AUT
ITA
ITA
FRA
MEX
GBR
CZE
ITA
ITA
HUN
GER
JPN
SWE
JPN

1967
1971
1971
1968
1971
1969
1969
1970
1969
1970
1968
1969
1970
1971
1967
1969
1970

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

MALMO KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB
HARVELI

DE DOLFIJN

SU WIEN

ACQUA TEAM LOMBARDIA
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI VERONA
PARIS AQUATIQUE

PLYMOUTH DIVING

BARNET COPTHALL

USK PRAHA

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI VERONA
FONDZIONE M. BENTEGODI

RLSE

SV OTTOBRUNN
GCOLIFK-MASTERS

SK POSEIDON

SAUTIN DIVING SCHOOL

AGE GROUP 40-44

ARIENTI Justin C

GARCIA RODRIGO lvan
GILL Marian

GORSKI Alexander
GUINOVART MUNOZ Carles
JENTSCH Simon

KRUM UIf

LEWIS Matthew

MICHAL Brabenec

NEMEC Alexander
RAIMONDO Marco

SMITH Martin

SPARRE KOBBERNAGEL Jens
TALPO Enrico

VANVEEN Richard
WEDEGE-STOKKA Frode

GBR
ESP
CZE
GER
ESP
GER
GER
GBR
CZE
AUT
ITA

GBR
DEN
ITA

NED
NOR

1976
1974
1976
1973
1974
1972
1972
1972
1975
1975
1972
1974
1975
1972
1976
1976

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

KINGS OF HEARTS - WFDC
PARIS AQUATIQUE

USK PRAHA

DSC 1898 E.V.

CLUB SALTOS MALLORCA
VW MANNHEIM

SB BAYERN 07 NURNBERG
ABERDARE COMETS

USK PRAHA

SU WIEN

NUOTATORI GENOVESI
MALTBY DIVING CLUB
LUK2002

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI VERONA
JOOPSTOTIIN/DSZ
PINGVIN STUPKLUBB

AGE GROUP 35-39

ANDERSEN Jimmi
BARNES Michael
BENTHAM Alan
FREDBERG Karl
HANSLER Christian
LONG Chris
PHILLIPS Patrick
WARG Alexander
WUERSCHIG Thomas

DEN
GBR
GBR
SWE
GER
GBR
GBR
GER
GER

1978
1979
1980
1980
1981
1977
1981
1977
1978

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

AGF

CITY OF LEEDS

MALTBY DIVING CLUB
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
SSV FREIBURG

MALTBY DIVING

ABERDARE COMETS DIVING CLUB
DSC 1898

TPSK KOELN

AGE GROUP 30-34

GUEDES Jordan

JEDRAOUI Mehdi
MASSENET Timothee
MATTSSON Johan

OSTIANA Andy

SOTO ALVAREZ Carlos Maur
STADLER Josef

ESP
FRA
FRA
SWE
NED
PER
GER

1983
1984
1986
1984
1982
1986
1984

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

C.N. SACOA

PARIS AQUATIQUE
PARIS AQUATIQUE
SK NEPTUN

DE DOLFIJN

PARIS AQUATIQUE
TV 1862 LANGEN

AGE GROUP 25-29

FAURE Maxime
FLANAGAN Richard
HEIBACH Johannes
HEIBACH Kornelius
KLEINERT Dustin
PEREZ Nauzet
SCHREMPF Andreas

Official Sbonsors

FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
ESP
GER

1990
1987
1987
1988
1990
1988
1988

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

|
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BORDEAUX ETUDIANTS CLUB
WALTHAM FOREST DIVING CLUB
TSC BERLIN

SV HALLE

TPSK 1925 E.V.

C.N. SACOA

SVH
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LONDON

2016

LEN European Masters Championships 2016

Platform Men

Entry List

L=N

€uropean
aquatics

ORD CODE

1 GER_4915

ITA_20843
USA_20564
AUT_20355

WN -

GBR_2474
LTU_20567

NP

LTU_20574
BEL_18703
GBR_20214
USA_10108

A WOWNPE

SWE_20612
GBR_3607
GER_5535

WN -

GER_20474
SWE_3945
SWE_20130
SWE_2431
GBR_20694
GBR_20849
GBR_10213
ITA_5860
SWE_20596
10 GER_19901
11  GER 8679
12 NED_10149
13 GBR_9820
14  GER 20417

©CoOo~NOULAWNE

LTU_20595
SWE_2080
NED_20385
ITA_10028
GBR_20666
GBR_8023

OO WNE

DEN_778
FIN_20424
NED_5193
ITA 9947
ITA 8360
MEX_9650
GER 4471
GBR_1876
DEN_20503
ITA 9651
ITA 10027

RPOOWO~NO O WNE

e

London, 25-29 May 2016

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate
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DATA PROCESSING

m EUR(O)VISION

SURNAME & NAME

WEISBARTH Heinz

AUBER Giuseppe
DEININGER John
MAG DI DR. KUBASTA Ekkeh

HALLEY David
KARPAVICIUS Kostas

AUTUKAS Kestutis
DOLCIMASCOLO Giovanni
JEWELL Peter

ROWE Dennis

BJORK Thomas
KEMPSON Michael
RUHL Alexander

BAYER Gerhard
BERG Bert
BERGLUND Raimo
CARLBERG Nils
DEAR Richard
HAMMOND lan
HUNTER Tony

RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo Ma
RONNDAHL Brynolf
STRAUBE Ingo
THIELEN Frank

VAN DEN PUTTE Mark
WHITBY John
ZUHLKE Werner

AIDULIS Arturas
LOVGREN Per
MELSKENS Eric
MUSU Marco

RIGBY Andrew
SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz

ANDERSEN Jesper
BAYANI Liam

BLITS Bas
GANZAROLI Fabio
GIACOMETTI Riccardo
GUTIERREZ Juan
HAIN Henrik

HERATY Richard
JANTZEN-HOLST Morten
MOLON Luca
RANGAIOLI Paolo

Official Sbonsors

4 .
B42017 (ricr

BUDAPEST

FED BORN CAT

TEAM

AGE GROUP 80-84

GER 1935 80-84

AGE GROUP 75-79

ITA

1938

75-79

USA 1939 75-79
AUT 1941 75-79

AGE GROUP 70-74

GBR 1945 70-74
LTU 1943 70-74

AGE GROUP 65-69

LTU
BEL
GBR
USA

1948
1950
1948
1948

65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

1. SV KOLN

TRIESTE TUFFI
SALTO
SC DIANA WIEN

MAC
SALTO

VILNIUS DIVING CLUB
KAZSC ANTWERPEN
DACORUM DIVING CLUB
HIGH GATE DIVING CLUB

AGE GROUP 60-64

SWE 1953 60-64
GBR 1955 60-64
GER 1952 60-64

AGE GROUP 55-59

GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA

SWE
GER
GER
NED
GBR
GER

1960
1961
1960
1960
1960
1957
1960
1961
1959
1961
1961
1961
1958
1960

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
BEAUMONT DIVING ACADEMY
TV-MEISENHEIM

SV HEIMSTETTEN

MALMO KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB
STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP
WALTHAM FOREST DIVING CLUB
SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY
SOUTHAMPTON

NUOTATORI GENOVESI

SK POSEIDON

SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

TGO LAHNSTEIN

ZV NOORDKOP

CORBY STEEL

STADTTURNVEREIN SINGEN

AGE GROUP 50-54

LTU
SWE
NED
ITA
GBR
GBR

1963
1964
1966
1965
1963
1964

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

SALTO

STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
PSV SCHOONSPRINGEN
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
MANCHESTER DIVE CLUB
AMERSHAM SWIMMING CLUB

AGE GROUP 45-49

DEN
FIN
NED
ITA
ITA
MEX
GER
GBR
DEN
ITA
ITA

1967
1971
1971
1971
1969
1970
1967
1969
1968
1968
1969

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

MALMO KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB
HARVELI

DE DOLFIJN

ACQUA TEAM LOMBARDIA
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI VERONA
PLYMOUTH DIVING

SV POSEIDON LIMBURG

BARNET COPTHALL

AGF DIVING

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI VERONA
FONDZIONE M. BENTEGODI
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

12 GER_20251 SCHULMAYR GUNter GER 1971 45-49 SV OTTOBRUNN
13 JPN_20535 SEKIHNE Hideto JPN 1967 45-49 GCOLIFK-MASTERS
14 SWE_9470 STROMBECK Olle SWE 1969 45-49 SK POSEIDON
AGE GROUP 40-44
1 GBR_5753 ARIENTI Justin C GBR 1976 40-44 KINGS OF HEARTS - WFDC
2 ESP_6222 GARCIA RODRIGO Ivan ESP 1974 40-44 PARIS AQUATIQUE
3 GER_19969 GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 40-44 DSC 1898 E.V.
4 ESP_18400 GUINOVART MUNOZ Carles ESP 1974 40-44 CLUB SALTOS MALLORCA
5 GER_20508 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 40-44 VW MANNHEIM
6 GER_20656 KRUM UIf GER 1972 40-44 SB BAYERN 07 NURNBERG
7 GBR_4126 LEWIS Matthew GBR 1972 40-44 ABERDARE COMETS
8 AUT_20518 NEMEC Alexander AUT 1975 40-44 SU WIEN
9 GER_19968 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 40-44 DSC 1898 E.V.
10 GBR_2912 SMITH Martin GBR 1974 40-44 MALTBY DIVING CLUB
11 ITA_9652 TALPO Enrico ITA 1972 40-44 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI VERONA
12 NED_9852 VANVEEN Richard NED 1976 40-44 JOOPSTOTIIN/DSZ
13 NOR_10214 WEDEGE-STOKKA Frode NOR 1976 40-44 PINGVIN STUPKLUBB
AGE GROUP 35-39
1 DEN_19771 ANDERSEN Jimmi DEN 1978 35-39 AGF
2 GBR_18583 BARNES Michael GBR 1979 35-39 CITY OF LEEDS
3 GBR_9936 BENTHAM Alan GBR 1980 35-39 MALTBY DIVING CLUB
4 SWE_20526 FREDBERG Karl SWE 1980 35-39 STOCKHOLMSPOLISEN IF SIMHOPP
5 GER_20685 HANSLER Christian GER 1981 35-39 SSV FREIBURG
6 GBR_9952 LONG Chris GBR 1977 35-39 MALTBY DIVING
7 GBR_4984 PHILLIPS Patrick GBR 1981 35-39 ABERDARE COMETS DIVING CLUB
8 GBR_20341 TURBYFIELD Craig GBR 1980 35-39 WALTHAM FOREST
9 GER_20536 WARG Alexander GER 1977 35-39 DSC 1898
10 GER_20236 WUERSCHIG Thomas GER 1978 35-39 TPSK KOELN
AGE GROUP 30-34
1  FRA_9901 JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA 1984 30-34 PARIS AQUATIQUE
2 FRA_5495 MASSENET Timothee FRA 1986 30-34 PARIS AQUATIQUE
3 NED_9972 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 30-34 DE DOLFIIN
4 GER_4418 STADLER Josef GER 1984 30-34 TV 1862 LANGEN
AGE GROUP 25-29
1 GBR_2559 FLANAGAN Richard GBR 1987 25-29 WALTHAM FOREST DIVING CLUB
2 GER_18697 KLEINERT Dustin GER 1990 25-29 TPSK 1925 E.V.
3 GER_20048 SCHREMPF Andreas GER 1988 25-29 SVH
4 ITA 9771 TINO Andrea ITA 1987 25-29 USG
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	1m Springboard Women

	3m Springboard Women

	Platform Women

	1 m Springboard Men

	3m Springboard Men

	Platform Men


